Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Sun Valley Bronze. Any reproduction in part or as a
whole without the written permission of Sun Valley Bronze is prohibited.
20-1
WINDOW HARDWARE
Revised 07/07/10
CONTENTS
This section contains Casement and Multi-point Window Retro-fit Hardware. All window Retro-fit Sets include

Multi-Point Window Hardware: Always provide quantity, item number, lever number, window manufacturer,
patina, and handing.
*Example of order for MPW-200 Multi-Point Window Set.
QTY	 ITEM#/KNOB#	 MANUFACTURER	 PATINA	 HANDING
	 3	 MPW-200/L-93	 Pozzi	 S2	 RH
Custom Sets: See Custom Ordering Instructions in the General Information section at front of binder.
WINDOW LATCH HANDING GUIDE:
          Left Hand (LH)                       Right Hand (RH)
Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Sun Valley Bronze. Any reproduction in part or as a
whole without the written permission of Sun Valley Bronze is prohibited.
20-2
Revised 07/07/10
CASEMENT WINDOW HARDWARE
Box 3475 • Hailey, ID 83333 • www.svbronze.com • Phone 208.788.3631 • Fax 208.788.1306
Illustrations are for demonstration purposes only.
5 3/4"
1 1/8"
CWC-100
CWH-100
*Always specify window manufacturer.
Window crank and cover.
Compatible with Truth window mechanism. (Not included).
Cover mounts directly to window jamb.
Window crank for casement windows.
Compatible with Truth window mechanism. (Not included).
CWH-50 Window crank for casement windows.
Compatible with Truth window mechanism. (Not included).
2 1/2"
3
1/
4"
2 1/4"
2
3/
8"
Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Sun Valley Bronze. Any reproduction in part or as a
whole without the written permission of Sun Valley Bronze is prohibited.
20-3
Revised 07/07/10
CASEMENT WINDOW HARDWARE
Illustrations are for demonstration purposes only.
3"
2 1/4"
2 1/4"
CWL-100LH
CWL-100RH
CML-100
*Always specify window manufacturer.
Left hand window latch with strike.
Compatible with Truth window mechanism. (Not included).
Latch mounts directly to window jamb.
Right hand window latch and strike.
Compatible with Truth window mechanism. (Not included).
Latch mounts directly to window jamb.
Mirage type window latch.
Compatible with Truth/Mirage window mechanism. (Not
included). Latch mounts directly to window jamb.
Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Sun Valley Bronze. Any reproduction in part or as a
whole without the written permission of Sun Valley Bronze is prohibited.
20-4
Revised 07/07/10
CASEMENT WINDOW LATCH
Box 3475 • Hailey, ID 83333 • www.svbronze.com • Phone 208.788.3631 • Fax 208.788.1306
Illustrations are for demonstration purposes only.